HOLIDAY BILLS LEFT YOU
WITH A CHILL? Let us help you!
Receive a
®25$ GIFT
CARD*
*ONLINE ORDERS ONLY. Offer expires February 16, 2018. One per customer.
with the purchase of 5+ cases of lubricant
$25WE

INTRODUCING
THE NEW8500W
With built-in Wi-Fi®, integrated Battery Backup, a MyQ®
Remote LED Light and an Automatic Garage Door Lock,
this NEW 8500W is the ultimate garage access solution.
$3840
OFF
UNTIL FEBRUARY 16TH
QUANTITIES VERY LIMITED
ORDER TODAY!
EXTRA REMOTE AND
KEYLESS ENTRY INCLUDED!
2017 PRICES STILL AVAILABLE
FOR THE 8550W-267 & 8355W-267
 45O ANGLE FLANGE – SAFETY YELLOW
  TRACK-GUARD-24 24” TALL, WEIGHING 44 LBS  CALL FOR PRICING
  TRACK-GUARD-36 36” TALL, WEIGHING 64 LBS  CALL FOR PRICING
  TRACK-GUARD48-NP 48” TALL, NO FLOOR PLATE, WEIGHING 74 LBS  CALL FOR PRICING
  TRACK-GUARD-48 48” TALL, WEIGHING 84 LBS  CALL FOR PRICING
track guards
PROVIDES IMPACT PROTECTION TO VERTICAL TRACK. 7-GAUGE STEEL CONSTRUCTION, POWDER COATED SAFETY YELLOW FOR
HIGH VISIBILITY.  WALL FLANGE DRILLED WITH SLOTTED HOLES FOR FOUR 3/8” ANCHORS. INCLUDES RIGHT AND LEFT SIDES.
EACH

U-SHAPED ALUMINUM
BOTTOM RETAINER
•  For door thickness 1-3/4”
•  Available in
    8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’ & 24’
   1005-1-3/4
STILL
ONLY
$?.??/FT
3 ROLLING STEEL
3 FIRE DOORS
3 SHUTTERS
Available!
855-931-3334  •  WWW.DEVANCOCANADA.COM
HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION
LB406-14 6” HIGH X 14” WIDE, WEIGHING 20 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB406-24 6” HIGH X 24” WIDE, WEIGHING 32 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB406-36 6” HIGH X 36” WIDE, WEIGHING 41 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB410-12 10” HIGH X 12” WIDE, WEIGHING 27 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB410-14 10” HIGH X 14” WIDE, WEIGHING 31 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB410-18 10” HIGH X 18” WIDE, WEIGHING 38 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB410-24 10” HIGH X 24” WIDE, WEIGHING 49 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB410-36 10” HIGH X 36” WIDE, WEIGHING 72 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB412-12 12” HIGH X 12” WIDE, WEIGHING 32 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB412-14 12” HIGH X 14” WIDE, WEIGHING 36 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB412-18 12” HIGH X 18” WIDE, WEIGHING 45 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB412-24 12” HIGH X 24” WIDE, WEIGHING 58 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LB412-36 12” HIGH X 36” WIDE, WEIGHING 85 LBS $CALL + $CALL
VERTICAL INSTALLATION
LVB420-11 20” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 50 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LVB424-11 24” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 59 LBS $CALL + $CALL
LVB430-11 30” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 73 LBS $CALL + $CALL

R 13” HIGH X 12” WIDE, WEIGHING 22 LBS (FOR EDGE OF DOCK) $CALL
M-18 18” HIGH X 10” WIDE, WEIGHING 28 LBS  $CALL
L 18” HIGH X 18” WIDE (#1) X 8” WIDE (#2), WEIGHING 41 LBS $CALL
BB 24” HIGH X 10” WIDE, WEIGHING 37 LBS  $CALL
M-30 30” HIGH X 10” WIDE, WEIGHING 47 LBS  $CALL
4” PROJECTION EACH
*2”, 3” and 6” projection also available, as well as different shapes and sizes.
*Truck bumpers also available.
4” PROJECTION EACH
LVB420-11SF
LB410-14SF
*5-1/4”, 6” and 6-3/4” projection also available.
*6”, 8”, 9”, 10” and 12” projection also available.
*Extra-wide laminated rubber bumpers also available.
HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION
LB410-14SF 10” HIGH X 14” WIDE, WEIGHING 48 LBS  $CALL
LB410-18SF 10” HIGH X 18” WIDE, WEIGHING 60 LBS  $CALL
LB410-24SF 10” HIGH X 24” WIDE, WEIGHING 75 LBS  $CALL
LB410-36SF 10” HIGH X 36” WIDE, WEIGHING 121 LBS  $CALL
LB412-14SF 12” HIGH X 14” WIDE, WEIGHING 51 LBS  $CALL
LB412-18SF 12” HIGH X 18” WIDE, WEIGHING 64 LBS  $CALL
LB412-24SF 12” HIGH X 24” WIDE, WEIGHING 88 LBS  $CALL
LB412-36SF 12” HIGH X 36” WIDE, WEIGHING 145 LBS  $CALL
VERTICAL INSTALLATION
LVB420-11SF 20” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 65 LBS  $CALL
LVB424-11SF 24” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 77 LBS  $CALL
LVB436-11SF 36” HIGH X 11” WIDE, WEIGHING 95 LBS  $CALL